the  closest  is  1,000  m  (one  thousand  meters).
(3)  Distance  between  the  location  of  the  supermarket  and  the  People's  Market

BUSINESS  LICENSING

(2)  The  closest  distance  between  the  location  of  the  Shopping  Center  and  the  
People's  Market  is  2,500  m  (two  thousand  five  hundred  meters).

REQUIREMENTS  AND  PROCEDURES  FOR  PUBLISHING  APPLICATIONS

c.  provide  facilities  that  ensure  the  People's  Market  is  clean,  healthy,  safe,  
orderly  and  a  comfortable  public  space.

(1)  The  closest  distance  between  the  location  of  the  People's  Market  and  other